The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RYTHMHACKS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,320.67
2025-10-02 MONGODBCLOUD RENAS ... txn MNHpnkr -$7.16 $1,313.51
2025-10-20 JUKE BOX PRINT txn YRHKa6y -$112.95 $1,200.56
2025-10-25 DOLLARAMA # 486 txn_gnHPVvy -$3.84 $1,196.72
2025-10-25 DOLLARAMA # 823 txn_4dH5e6r -$3.03 $1,193.69
2025-10-25 PADDLE.NET* GEOGUESSR txn_0eHgBNZ -$5.00 $1,188.69
2025-10-26  IC* INSTACART txn mAHOgbR -$90.97 $1,097.72
2025-10-26 IC* INSTACART txn QmHLPm?2 -$26.41 $1,071.31
2025-10-26 PIZZA PI1ZZA # 503 txn yXHVnLr -$156.73 $914.58
2025-10-26 PIZZA PIZZA # 503 txn AWHxN]JX -$143.16 $771.42
2025-10-26 SUBWAY 2969 txn 9KHypzy -$134.17 $637.25
2025-10-26 SUBWAY 2969 txn_JxHvpeG -$178.90 $458.35

WITHDRAWN: $862.32. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $458.35

RythmHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from RythmHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



